

The Voice of Real Estate In Atlanta

Top Producers

2019 "CRYSTAL PHOENIX" REQUEST FORM

☐ Yes , I will be qualifying for the Top Producers in 2019.
☐ No , I will not be qualifying for the Top Producers in 2019.
☐ Please order for me the "Crystal Phoenix" Award at \$350.00.
☐ I do not wish to order the "Crystal Phoenix" Award.
Please PRINT your name EXACTLY as it appears on your Top Producers Application.
Top Producers APPLICATION NAME
Phone # Email
COMPANY
☐ Enclosed Check Amount \$ Check # SEPARATE CHECK NEEDED — Please, DO NOT include with Application Fee Total
☐ Credit Card To ensure your security when paying by credit card, submit this form and we will contact you directly. PLEASE RETURN BY FRIDAY, JANUARY 17, 2020 - 5:00 PM
Email: events@atlantarealtors.com
OR

5784 Lake Forrest Drive • Atlanta, GA 30328 • 404-250-0051 • membership@atlantarealtors.com • atlantarealtors.com

Atlanta REALTORS®
Attn: Miriam Argote
5784 Lake Forrest Drive • Atlanta, GA 30328